| hilshand and wite | N WARRANTY DEED Vol.mg0 Page 25106 |
|---|---|
| 人名法德德里 网络斯特伦德斯特尔 医静脉管 网络帕特伦特尔 医结核性的 化合金 化合金 化分子 化分子分子 机合金 化分子 网络小子 化分子 网络小子 化分子 化分子分子 化分子分子 | ThatMoses D. Davis and Pauline F. Davis, Vol. m 91 Page 14 |
| | ation hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by <u>Steven Douglas Treesand and wife</u> , hereinafter called |
| the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and the certain real property, with the tenements. I | convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, nereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit: |
| SEE LEGAL DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE | OF WHICH IS MADE A PART HEREOF BY THIS REFERNCE |
| | |
| <i>Inis instrument will not allow use of the p</i> | IN TITLE COMPANY roperty described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use of this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should ning department to verify approved uses." |
| And said grantor hereby covenants to and with a lawfully seized in fee simple and the above of the seized in fee simple and the above of the seized in fee simple and the above of the seized in fee simple and the above of the seized in fee simple and the seized in fee seized in fee | id gramee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. th said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor granted premises, free from all encumbrances EXCEPT ALL THOSE N THE LAND, IF ANY, AS OF THE DATE OF THIS DEED |
| and demands of all persons whomsoever, excep The true and actual consideration paid for 'However, the actual consideration consists of or | and that I premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims t those claiming under the above described encumbrances. this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 59,900.00 includes other property or value given or promised which is the SANANK e sentence between the symbols ¹ , if not applicable, should be deleted. |
| See UKS 93.030.) In construing this deed and where the cont changes shall be implied to make the provision. | ext so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical shereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals |
| if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to Gorder of its board of directors. | ed this instrument this <u>18th</u> day of <u>December</u> , $19 90$; be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by |
| STATE OF OREGON,) | Moses D. Davis |
| County of Klamath) ss. December 18 /090 | $\overline{}$ |
| · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | Jauline P Damo |
| Personally appeared the above named Moses D. Davis Pauline F. Davis | V Pauline F. Davis |
| | n an |
| and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be | |
| Before me: | STATE OF OREGON; County of) ss. |
| Notary Public for Oregon | The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this |
| y nor yr your joi vieguit | , 19, by, president, and by |
| My commission expired | i si Maria da Angele de Angele (Calendre Calendre Calendre Calendre Calendre Calendre Calendre Calendre Calendr |
| DANA M. NIELSEN | secretary of |
| DANA M. NIELSEN NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON | a corporation, on behalf of the corporation. |
| DANA M. NIELSEN | secretary of |
| My commission expires DANA M. NIELSEN NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON My Commission Expires Moses D: Davis & Pauline F. Davis | secretary of |
| My commission expires DANA M. NIELSEN NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON My Commission Expires Moses: D. Davis & Pauline F. Davis Bases Moses: D. Davis & Pauline F. Davis Bases D. Davis & Pauline F. Davis | a corporation, on behalf of the corporation. Notary Public for Oregon |
| My commission expired DANA M. NIELSEN NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON My Commission Expires Moses: D. Davis & Pauline F. Davis Based Moses: D. Davis & Pauline F. Davis Based My Commission Expires My Commission My Commission Expires My Commission My Commission My Commission M | secretary of a corporation, on behalf of the corporation. Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: (SEAL) STATE OF OREGON, SS. County of I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the |
| My commission expired DANA M. NIELSEN NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON My commission Expires My comm | e Trent secretary of |
| My commission expired DANA M. NIELSEN NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON My Commission Expires Moses D. Davis & Pauline F. Davis Davis & Pauline F. Davis Davis Davis & Pauline F. Davis Davis Davis Davis & Pauline F. Davis Davis Davis & Pauline F. Davis Davis Davis Davis & Pauline F. Davis D | secretary of a corporation, on behalf of the corporation. Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: (SEAL) STATE OF OREGON, SS. County of I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of, 19, at oclock, on page or as |
| My commission expired DANA M. NIELSEN NOTARY PUBLIC OREGON My Commission Expires Mosees D. Davis & Pauline F. Davis 3936/2 Une (U.L. U.L. URANTORS MAME AND ADDRESS Steven Douglas Trent & Lois Ernett 12859 Hwy 66 Klamath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTEES MAME AND ADDRESS | |
| My commission expired DANA M. NIELSEN NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON My Commission Expires Moses D. Davis & Pauline F. Davis Base assessment My Commission Expires My Commission Expires M | |
| My commission expired DANA M. NIELSEN NOTARY PUBLIC OREGON My Commission Expires | e Trent secretary of corporation, on behalf of the corporation. Notary Public for Oregon |
| My commission expires DANA M. NIELSEN NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON My Commission Expires Mosess D. Davis & Pauline F. Davis Bases Davis & Pauline F. Davis Bases Steven Douglas Trent & Lois Erneth 12859 Hwy 66 Klamath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS AME AS GRANTEE | e Trent secretary of corporation, on behalf of the corporation. Notary Public for Oregon |

A LEAD A CONTACTOR